% of Fibres

184

161

14+

124

10+

10

EID : FUN
EarTag : Jan-Luca

Micron :
SD:
CVD:
CEM:
<15:
CF:
SF:
CRV:
SDC:

17.7 mic

4.2 mic
23.6 %

8.3 mic
21.6 %
99.5 %
17.6 mic
32.9 Dg/mm
25.0 Dg/mm

LotDest : Ultrafine

"Ilmn
20 30 40

Fibre Diameter (microns)

50

60

23

20+

19

181

17 1

-

5.

Staple Len

Min Mic :
Max Mic :
SD Along :

:100.0 mm
16.0 mic
20.8 mic
1.50 mic

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100




